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MODERNIZING SCHOOL SAFETY

November 8th, 2023 at 4 pm

ADAM COUGHRAN
adam@safekidsinc.com
safekidsinc.com
(714) 743-5743

CHRIS CRIPE
ccripe@stanleyclark.org
stanleyclark.org
(574) 999-4915

mailto:adam@safekidsinc.com
mailto:ccripe@stanleyclark.org




1928

1998

1978

2023

1996

2015

1928



TOTAL DOORS: 33





BERNARD HALL
1928



MARTIN HALL
1998



HILER HALL
2015



FANNIN HALL
1996



FANNIN HALL
1996



FANNIN HALL
1996



FANNIN HALL
1996



2
9
3
’

151’







Family 
Email 1

H.E.R.O. 
Week

Family 
Email 2

Drill1: 
Run/Escape

Drill 2: 
Overcome

2023 - 2024 STANLEY CLARK H.E.R.O. PLAN
AUG 28        SEPT 18 - 22    SEPT 22             NOV 13             MAR 19 



YEAR ONE: 2022

2022 - 2023 Initiatives

Engaged two 
consultants for 

campus security

SafeKids
Program

Window 
Hammers/Fire 
Extinguishers

Replaced / 
upgraded 20 
exterior lights

Safety film 
installed in lobby

Safety shades 
installed in most 

classrooms.

Installed 
additional 

outside speakers

GETTING STARTED

https://www.schoolsafetysolution.com/lockdown-window-shade/


2023 - 2024 INITIATIVES

• New Emergency Binders
• Lanyard Cards
• Door Prop Alarms
• Trim Landscaping
• Medical Response Protocols
• Additional CPR Training
• Reunification Protocols

SECURITY INITIATIVES



NEXT STEPS
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Please scan the QR code to provide 
session feedback. 
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